

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bill					
Name of the work :					
NH 28 B Ahmad Miya Jala to Bankadwa.					
Agency: M/S Ma Bindaavani Const., Vill - Thakaha					
PS - Thakaha, W. (Kampahar)					
Agreement No. 25 MBD / 20 20-21					
Date of work order: 06-08-2020					
Date of completion: 05-08-2021					

MEASUREMENT

Item No-1/10

Compaction of G.S.B — T/S

$$2 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 22.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 5.62 \text{ m}^3$$

$$28.12 \text{ m}^3$$

Item No-2/11

Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate in WBM - III

— T/S

$$2 \times \frac{1}{2} \times 3.00 \times 2.20 \times 0.075 = 0.50$$

Continuation

$$2 \times \frac{1}{2} \times 2.00 \times 1.80 \times 0.075 = 0.27$$

$$2 \times 10.00 \times 0.30 \times 0.075 = 0.45$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	38x	50.00	2.75	0.075	320.63
	1x	5.00	2.75	0.075	1.41
	11x	20.00	2.75	0.075	92.81
	1x	20.00	2.75	0.075	5.63
Subtotal					421.68 m ³
08-08-2021 J.E.					
Item No - 3/8					
Box cutting for road way - T/S					
Recommended					
	2x36	30.00	0.525	0.10	113.40
	2x1	20.00	0.525	0.10	2.10
	2x9	30.00	0.375	0.10	20.25
	2x1	5.00	0.375	0.10	0.38
					136.13 m ³
Item No - 4/30					
Providing and laying 300 mm dia					
House pipe - T/S					
	1x3	2.50			7.50 m
Subtotal					
21-04-2021					
J.E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark					T/S
From T.M.P. page no - 12					
				Qty = 2.595 Km	
			@ R.	5821.09/Km	
			= R.	15106.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					T/S
From T.M.P. page no - 12					
				Qty = 2.595 Km	
			@ R.	3187.19/Km	
			= R.	8271.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					T/S
From T.M.P. page no - 12					
				Qty = 0.784	
			@ R.	51133.76/m	
			= R.	39864.00	
Item No- 4/6					
Construction of subgrade					T/S
From T.M.P. page no - 13					
				Qty = 4079.15 m ³	
			@ R.	20416/m ³	
			= R.	832799.00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
Item No- 12/32					
Sand filling in foundation trenches					
From T. M. B. page no- 15					
				Qty = 14.02 m ³	
		@	R. 400.59/m ³		
		=	R. 5616.00		
Item No- 13/34					
Brinding brick Flat soling in foundation					P 11
from T.M. B. page no- 16					
				Qty = 144.16 m ²	
		@	R. 289.47/m ²		
		=	R. 41730.00		
Item No - 14/35					
Brinding p.c.m- 15' in foundation					
From T.M. B. page no- 16					
				Qty = 34.15 m ³	
		@ R.	619.56/m ³		
		=	R. 208983.00		
Item No- 15/36					
Brinding brick masonry work in cement mortar					7/5
From T.M. B. page no- 17					
				Qty = 109.10 m ³	
		@ R.	5683.92/m ³		
		=	R. 733794.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 16/37					
Boxing and laying 1000 mm dia R.C.C. Mume pipe - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no- 1E					
					Qty = 97.50 @ Rs.
					(P) @ 3648.74/m
					= Rs. 126715.00
					Rs. 9985134.00
Add G.C.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 1198223.00
Add L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 99852.00
					Rs. 11283269.00
Less for below @ 0.06% =					Rs. 6770.00
					Rs. 11276499.00
Less for previous pay =					Rs. 6000567.00
					Rs. 5275932.00
Sankar Krs.					
21-04-2021					
J.E.					
MATERIAL STATEMENT					
Stone chips (53mm) =					16.87 m ³
@ Rs.					416.42/m ³
Continuation					
Stone chips (9.5mm) =					6.75 m ³
@ Rs.					311.33/m ³